
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/26/25 at
12:57:51 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 12/13/2024

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

12  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate vehicle

Last owned in Missouri

33,160  Last reported odometer reading

2023 RAM 1500

LARAMIE

VIN: 1C6SRFJM4PN549708
CREW PICKUP
3.0L V6
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/5vc1OXJcXRxw7zD2wy2aQ-CxstEacGXVUPQ3SU0KptgKnzPTftCgVLqrvt0Uq5HOyxxbKJPm0CvQljxZE9d1GZFRBEWoR-uYWOIgS5W5LQhx2sZjYD9FoZDzxftf6bwJl9Rp0WM8Jein-V4UAM4vuNQzjwb2nQo0ad9FEe3e60YRkwBcyeG3JIVarX7X9kej0UhRUX1ygsDrX3J8DDTF8L1YvSwfXO3NUYLb2I7YvTtVS-_CLS-Ba6twnoSDagxDFyLe7IIMisRLA8OhNy49VghxB-qPAgDHAee8I1fOllaRseWMK7yLN3igk2zq5_SJCQaDywpiRFiSjUXaT4uvKSb6l0ayED0xC9qGFZYE-pNuNY61j7KWQoozMbAViU0hXtOr1g.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 27 months or 2,840 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Corporate
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Corporate

Estimated length of ownership 9 months

Owned in the following states/provinces
Pennsylvania,

Missouri

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 33,160

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Not Reported FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

02/08/2023 1 Gerry Raymond Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Brookville
Brookville, PA
814-849-2277
raymondcdjrbrookville.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Nitrogen fill tires

06/30/2023 Gerry Raymond Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Brookville
Brookville, PA
814-849-2277
raymondcdjrbrookville.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

11/02/2023 2 Gerry Raymond Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Brookville
Brookville, PA
814-849-2277
raymondcdjrbrookville.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/28/2023 42 Gerry Raymond Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Brookville
Brookville, PA
814-849-2277
raymondcdjrbrookville.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

-
-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/f9pjJyCQQ705V4AsszkVry-kSHQJhh-WIcuUpNAp_ZRgvUPAFNMeN9wJPzGkalu_ezXq-sdawsKdQ6Qhuov_MeyQlnpiSFGFC2kjDujcZkwJGvqFvdDlW7fs-epsbVSPSAGuuIg_fU1zG3sMIa7IFm5PrG70bJLKUaKvdI9PjQXcS9SueH2T5oHGY1XoJi3ysxdjaJSuSH58jOUJCn9wVJHfIZnW9hFQmkTQqlYLt-dP_TslKoiNfMzmrvEXVlsU4LDMI91-a5V5Sd536yg5mBdvGPtvYCiThU0IJGCWa9KUt_GeFRVb7cKkqZMIGUKqmJDEGDtj3fDyKW4pUILde6PjisUUU-_aaG5UH8lIEYI49qIBaRbvcIooMzEy1uO68v--IfCg6Jir.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/h2ULucMYPSMC75-m-yV43tUlEXNLc2XALjCyKdDr3bPMEAp1wo08lgp43exyDRUMSKg3KZXQLe5KTsSwTBycbyYjL4Oy0R_xSAR8-bWMRzYjzmsu20tg2p6unsVr4xDo7l7a7sd4kV0SZgTJJB5YxkeFEtnJUF5Cl7NWRBh4_DjToJYPIjJJYrI5twW68oP4Kofj9tOF85q2kwAPn83GTo3a7MKnDnXDw3pU0NgZwMz3MZ0JsaPX2-7kulWhmnNZTcAqrsjHkC6OUbor2OSkmUQjcUBX28t7DwE-6FFOyne6Ou54WvmXShGVgAb-euYufCGe_2BxwuA74yBCsnSzkydYTDgAwgdEdrbz3jEN7hyl7R2-IZe37Sz3n4oitaQXfOd3L9aAWp40.cfx


04/15/2024 43 Gerry Raymond Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Brookville
Brookville, PA
814-849-2277
raymondcdjrbrookville.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/11/2024 Gerry Raymond Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Brookville
Brookville, PA
814-849-2277
raymondcdjrbrookville.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

08/12/2024 Gerry Raymond Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Brookville
Brookville, PA
814-849-2277
raymondcdjrbrookville.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

09/13/2024 47 Gerry Raymond Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Brookville
Brookville, PA
814-849-2277
raymondcdjrbrookville.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/03/2024 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/03/2024 48 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookville, PA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle

-

-

-
-



11/06/2024 57 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, MO

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

11/15/2024 Valvoline Express Care
Springfield, MO
417-886-0645

4.6 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/29/2024 2,034 Corwin Dodge of
Springfield
Springfield, MO
417-862-9272
corwindodgeramofspring
field.com

4.4 / 5.0

825 Verified Reviews

1,129
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

12/13/2024 6,130 Valvoline Express Care
Springfield, MO
417-886-0645

4.6 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/10/2025 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, MO

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

01/13/2025 8,974 Corwin Dodge of
Springfield
Springfield, MO
417-862-9272
corwindodgeramofspring
field.com

4.4 / 5.0

825 Verified Reviews

1,129
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Alignment checked
Tire checked
Maintenance inspection completed

View the complete inspection report

01/31/2025 8,976 Corwin Dodge of
Springfield
Springfield, MO
417-862-9272
corwindodgeramofspring
field.com

4.4 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-

http://www.hunternetwork.com/customerpublic/customerresult?id=B776F031-56D0-4F0C-9CE9-BD5CD45FFD1C


825 Verified Reviews

1,129
Customer
Favorites

07/17/2025 33,160 Enterprise Motorsports
LLC
Springfield, MO
417-720-4995
enterprisemotorsportsllc.
com/

4.4 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/26/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/26/25 12:57:51 PM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

